
UCHA Farmington Cutting #2
Legacy Events Center Farmington, UT

5-Apr-13
Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
Open
Sues So Smart Brian Anderson Frank L Vandersloot 75 $456.00
Little Sun Rey Lawson Hadlock Pete & Donna Sartin 68 $304.00
Hip Hip Sue Rey Brian Anderson Frank L Vandersloot 60 $0.00
Pretty Katz Andy Christensen Brent E Burk 60 $0.00
Fe Playin My Way Vince Bellon Marty Kaufman 0 $0.00

Class Total $760.00
Non Pro
Reverse Sevens Jann Parker Jann &  Bill Parker 74 $576.00
Royal Incognito Heidi Evans Heidi Evans 72 $0.00
Instant Dual Rey Steve Williams Steve & Shelly Williams 60 $0.00

Class Total $576.00
$50,000 Amateur
Trix At Night Leann Wilson Leann Wilson 70 $420.80
Hr Play Lena Darrel Scow Darrel Scow 69 $0.00
Mh Im Incognito Mandy M Blackhurst Mandy & Danny Blackhurst 60 $0.00

Class Total $420.80
$35,000 Non Pro
Smooth Alana Susan Fullen Susan Fullen 74 $309.17
Hickory Dickory Rock Leslie Taylor Jade & Leslie Taylor 72 $217.07
Trix At Night Leann Wilson Leann Wilson 70 $131.56
Nofreckles Nolene Danny Blackhurst Mandy & Danny Blackhurst 68 $0.00
Slicker Than Most Denise Cox Denise Cox 64 $0.00
Hangin Smart Pepper Dianne Schaeffer Jim & Dianne Schaeffer 64 $0.00
Pretty Katz Brent E Burk Brent E Burk 63 $0.00
Dixie Catt Lora Roberts Lora Roberts 63 $0.00
Hr Play Lena Darrel Scow S5  Ranches 60 $0.00
The Smart Choice C Duane Barton C Duane Barton 60 $0.00
One Neat Bob Greg White Greg White 60 $0.00

Class Total $657.80
$15,000 Amateur
Somebody Busy Playin Colton Wade Glen L Wade 75 $309.17
Playfull Reward David A Whitaker David A Whitaker 74 $217.07
Dixie Catt Lora Roberts Lora Roberts 73 $131.56
Hangin Smart Pepper Dianne Schaeffer Dianne Schaeffer 71 $0.00
Hickory Dickory Rock Leslie Taylor Jade & Leslie Taylor 70 $0.00
Very Superstitious Russ Swilor Russ Swilor 70 $0.00
Hangem High Lena Janell Ander Barton Bryan Barton 69 $0.00
Cd Owen Brent E Burk Brent E Burk 60 $0.00
One Neat Bob Greg White Greg White 60 $0.00
Louis Starlight Sheila Danie Garner Sheila Danie Garner 60 $0.00
Show Me Your Boon Jade Taylor Jade & Leslie Taylor 60 $0.00

Class Total $657.80
$10,000 Novice Horse
Little Ichi Sue Brian Anderson Frank L Vandersloot 74 $456.00



Dualin Magic Shawn Tree Fred & Tami Lowry 72 $304.00
Incredicat Luke Denton Dennis C Cusick 70 $0.00
Sdp Mr Rey Lena Luke Denton Glen L Wade 60 $0.00
Didges Smart Kitty Brian Anderson Jim & Dianne Schaeffer 0 $0.00

Class Total $760.00
$3,000 Novice Horse
Cat Suep Brian Anderson Frank L Vandersloot 74 $573.40
Light N Reycie Mike Zebarth Lora Roberts 73 $402.60
Silky Johnson Vince Bellon Dick & Linda Saiz 72 $244.00
Star Gem Lena Landon Hall Frank L Vandersloot 71 $0.00
Miya Luke Denton Glen L Wade 70 $0.00
SS Angles TR Jake Ream Leann Wilson 68 $0.00
Hr Annies Player Vince Bellon Marty Kaufman 60 $0.00
Smooth Stylish Oak Lawson Hadlock David A Whitaker 60 $0.00
Ill Try it One Time Greg Smith Tom Ellingford 60 $0.00
One Time Pepto Dot Brian Anderson Mark & Tamra Hendrickson 60 $0.00

Class Total $1220.00
$15,000 N.H., Non Pro
Dualin Magic Fred Lowry Fred & Tami Lowry 72 $296.64
Show Me Your Boon Jade Taylor Jade & Leslie Taylor 63 $197.76
Lenas Tuff Grulita Zane Mendenhall Zane Mendenhall 60 $0.00
Royal Incognito Heidi Evans Heidi Evans 0 $0.00

Class Total $494.40
$2,000 Limit Rider
Playboys Ray Jay Blake Christensen Blake Christensen 75 $165.60
My Sugarote Sharon Bachman Bill & Sharon Bachman 73 $110.40
Crosstown Cat Terry Scott Allen Brett King 71 $0.00
Somebody Busy Playin Colton Wade Glen L Wade 70 $0.00
Louis Starlight Sheila Danie Garner Sheila Danie Garner 69 $0.00
Mamas Sugar Badger Bill Bachman Bill & Sharon Bachman 63 $0.00

Class Total $276.00
$5,000 N.H., Non Pro
Miss Boons Marada Fred Lowry Fred & Tami Lowry 75 $370.74
One Time Gem Annie Hall Annie Hall 73 $260.30
Sdp Mr Rey Lena Colton Wade Glen L Wade 72 $157.76
Silky Johnson Dick Saiz Dick & Linda Saiz 71 $0.00
Very Superstitious Russ Swilor Russ Swilor 70 $0.00
SS Angles TR Leann Wilson Leann Wilson 68 $0.00
Lil Sweet Aristocrat Bryan Barton Bryan Barton 67 $0.00
Hangem High Lena Bryan Barton Bryan Barton 60 $0.00

Class Total $788.80
Derby Open
Maradas Tachita Brian Anderson Frank L Vandersloot 75 $616.64
Little Miss Hydrive Greg Smith Kristopher Stice 74 $432.96
Daintys Rose Lawson Hadlock Susan Fullen 73 $262.40
Cat In Overdrive Andy Christensen Greg White 72 $0.00
Horse Rider Owner Pay
To High For Sue Brian Anderson Frank L Vandersloot 71 $0.00
Mamas Light The Way W Buck Mendenhall David W Miller 71 $0.00



Highdrive Hope Brian Anderson Bob Clyde 70 $0.00
Smart Short Cat Greg Smith Roberta Thompson 70 $0.00
Playful Time Andy Christensen David W Miller 69 $0.00
Rey Zoom Lawson Hadlock David A Whitaker 60 $0.00
HL Dual Spot Luke Denton A C Racing & Roping 0 $0.00

Class Total $1312.00
Derby Non Pro
One Wiah Robert Schutte Robert Schutte 69 $296.64
Flashahighscore Robert Schutte Robert Schutte 67 $197.76
Cat In Overdrive Greg White Greg White 60 $0.00
Another Smart TR Bryan Barton Janell Ander Barton 60 $0.00

Class Total $494.40
Youth
Play It Red Kacee Waldron Pete & Donna Sartin 76 $44.16
Justa Keepin Time Zeb Mendenhall W Buck Mendenhall 74 $29.44
Amber My Way Gage Charles Meik Marty Kaufman 68 $0.00
Somebodys Smart Pep Madison Fisher Rande S Pace 60 $0.00

Class Total $73.60


